
Name Position

Cardy, Stephen Patrol Captain

Hilleard, Tina Vice Captain

Gollan, Jason IRB Driver

Brander, Bill ART Operator

Charles, David Member

Fowler, Rhys Member

Gallagher, Cameron Member

Harvey, Kiera Member

Kallivretakis, Eleni Member

Murrant, Evie Member

Richmond, Scott Member

Schreuder, Rhys Member

Spurr, Kurt Member

Streater, Brooke Member

Tiernan, Abby Member

Turner, Jazmyn Member

Walker, Aislinn Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sat 28/09/2013 9:45 16:00

Sat 26/10/2013 8:45 13:30

Sat 16/11/2013 8:45 13:30

Sat 30/11/2013 13:15 18:00

Sat 21/12/2013 8:45 13:30

Sat 28/12/2013 13:15 18:00

Sat 18/01/2014 8:45 13:30

Mon 27/01/2014 15:45 18:00

Sat 22/02/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 15/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 05/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Sat 19/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 3

Team Members


